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COMPANY NAME CONTACT ADDRESS CITY ST ZIP E-MAIL PHONE
Bacallao Const. & Eng. Development Christopher Bacallao 5410 SW 95th Ct Miami FL 33165 bconeng@gmail.com (305) 796-2805
Brasfield & Gorrie Tim Kozain 3021 7th Avenue South Birmingham AL 35233 tkozain@brasfieldgorrie.com (205) 365-9531
Chapman's Construction Company  Inc. Michael Chapman 246 North Commerce Street Sebring FL 33870 mike@chapmansconstruction.com (863) 465-9185
Construction Journal Nancy Rogers 400 SW 7th Street Stuart FL 34994 bids@thecj.com (772) 781-2144
Construction Journal Pamela Exton 400 SW 7th Street Stuart FL 34994 bids@thecj.com (800) 785-5165
Diversified Infrastructure Services Lance Cummimns 32410 Blue Star HWY Midway FL 32343 lrcummin@disinc.us (651) 302-2547
Emerald Coast Constructors  Inc. Mark Toler 9425 Wanda Drive Pensacola FL 32514 mark.ecc@cox.net (850) 232-7139
Emerald Coast Constructors  Inc. Robert Zimmerman 9425 Wanda Drive Pensacola FL 32514 rzimmerman.ecc@gmail.com (850) 780-6113
GLF Construction Corporation Jacqueline Adams 6408 W. Linebaugh Suite 104 Tampa FL 33625 jadams@glfusa.com (813) 374-9202
Gregori Construction Inc. Andrew Gregori 3435 S. Hopkins Ave.  Suite #6 Titusville FL 32780 agregori@gregori-inc.com (724) 822-3705
Gregori Construction Inc. Stanley Lee 3435 S. Hopkins Ave.  Suite #6 Titusville FL 32780 slee@gregori-inc.com (321) 567-4010
Helix Group Inc COLEEN PHILLIPS 1375 Oakley Industrial Blvd. Fairburn GA 30213 admin@helixgroup.com (470) 491-4500
Helix Group Inc Danny McElwaney 1375 Oakley Industrial Blvd. Fairburn GA 30213 dannym@helixgroupinc.com (470) 686-9099
Hormac Construction Group  Inc. Gustavo Pavon 3218 East Colonial Dr. Suite 106 Orlando FL 32803 pavon@hormac.us (831) 673-0456
Hormac Construction Group  Inc. Jonah  Allan 3218 East Colonial Dr. Suite 106 Orlando FL 32803 jonah@hormac.us (863) 634-6049
Jr. Davis Construction Co.  Inc. Angela Rosario 210 Hangar Road Kissimmee FL 34741 angela.rosario@jr-davis.com (407) 870-0066
Jr. Davis Construction Co.  Inc. Tyson Snyder 210 Hangar Road Kissimmee FL 34741 tyson.snyder@jr-davis.com (407) 870-0066
Landrum Tree Service LLC Jordan Landrum 680 Hood Rd Stockbridge GA 30281 landrumtree@hotmail.com (404) 557-5033
Landrum Tree Service LLC Russell Landrum 680 Hood Rd Stockbridge GA 30281 landrumtree@hotmail.com (404) 557-5033
LIVE FLYER  INC. John Ward 647 Mill Road Carrabelle FL 32322 liveflyer@icloud.com (407) 921-9282
Logan Marine  LLC David Logan 6310 Greenville Sound Rd Wilmington NC 28409 david@loganmarine.com (910) 367-1348
Logan Marine  LLC Logan  Marine 6310 Greenville Sound Rd Wilmington NC 28409 mary@loganmarine.com (910) 367-1348
Loren Jock Trucking  Inc. Bill Gore 4140 Robert Loop Road Stuart FL 34997 bill@lorenjocktrucking.com (941) 735-4088
Loren Jock Trucking  Inc. Bruce Smith 4140 Robert Loop Road Stuart FL 34997 bruce@lorenjocktrucking.com (772) 209-9870
M4 Contracting LLC Landon Mattson 308 NW 5th Street Okeechobee FL 34972 landon@m4contractingco.com (863) 801-4606
M4 Contracting LLC Mark Mattson 308 NW 5th Street Okeechobee FL 34972 markm@m4contractingco.com (863) 634-0049
Montalvo Mejia Construction LLC Ramon Montalvo 8014 Bay Lakes Ct Orlando FL 32836 estimating@montalvomejia.com (347) 824-8836
North FL Construction, Inc. Jamie Miller 10367 NW NEWSOME ROAD Clarksville FL 32430 jamie@northfloridaconst.com (850) 674-5730
North FL Construction, Inc. Stacy Miller 10367 NW NEWSOME ROAD Clarksville FL 32430 stacy@northfloridaconst.com (850) 674-5730
NOVA Eng. and Environmental LLC Alexandria Bryan 17612 Ashley Drive PCB FL 32413 abryan@usanova.com (850) 755-0469
OliverSperry Renovation Tiffany Boyer 401 Office Plaza Drive Tallahassee FL 32301 tboyer@oliversperryrenovation.com (850) 386-6383
Pat's Pump & Blower David Pace 2141 West Church St Orlando FL 32805 patspump@aol.com (800) 359-7867
Pat's Pump & Blower Patrick Jackson 2141 West Church St Orlando FL 32805 PatrickJ@Patspump.com (407) 841-7867
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Phoenix Construction Services  Inc. Ted Schoppe 1805 Tennessee Avenue Lynn Haven FL 32444 tschoppe@phoenix-fl.com (850) 265-4210
Prattville Blasting Company Hunter Lanier 142 Odell st Prattville AL 36066 prattvillebc@gmail.com (334) 595-3018
Quest Const. & Property Mgmt. LLC Vinroy Vassell P.O. Box 1551 Avon Park FL 33826 questconstructionllc@yahoo.com (863) 273-9985
Robb Davis Design Build Robert Davis 566 N Lakeshore Drive PCB FL 32413 robbdavisdesignbuild@gmail.com (850) 303-4595
Royal Bridge Inc. Emmanuel Chrysakis 3601 Alt. 19 Suite A Palm Harbor FL 34683 emmanuel@royalbridgeinc.com (727) 934-6042
Royal Bridge Inc. Tommy Mahinis 3601 Alt. 19 Suite A Palm Harbor FL 34683 tommy@royalbridgeinc.com (727) 934-6042
S.J. Louis Construction  Inc. John Pennekamp P.O. Box 459 Rockville MN 56369 estimators@sjlouis.com (320) 253-9291
Southern Earth Sciences  Inc. Shane George 7500 McElvey Rd.  Suite A PCB FL 32408 sgeorge@soearth.com (850) 685-2965
Southern Earth Sciences  Inc. Trey Wilson 7500 McElvey Rd.  Suite A PCB FL 32408 twilson@soearth.com (850) 769-4773
Strollo Architects  Inc. Barbara George 718 Virginia Drive Orlando FL 32803 bgeorge@strolloarchitects.com (407) 423-5355
Strollo Architects  Inc. J. Pat Strollo 718 Virginia Drive Orlando FL 32803 jpat@strolloarchitects.com (407) 423-5355
Thalle Construction Co.  Inc. Pricella Andrew 900 NC Hwy 86 North Hillsborough NC 27278 pandrew@thalle.com (770) 866-4638
Thalle Construction Co.  Inc. Will  Henly 900 NC Hwy 86 North Hillsborough NC 27278 whenly@thalle.com (919) 245-1490
Tool Time Buildings & Roofing James McConnell 3822A EAST 15TH ST Panama City FL 32404 james@tooltimebuildings.com (850) 763-0065
Tool Time Buildings & Roofing Justin Wells 3822A EAST 15TH ST Panama City FL 32404 justin@tooltimebuildings.com (850) 763-0065
Underwater Mechanix Joseph Volino 1004 Eastport Rd Jacksonville FL 32218 jvolino@uwmechanix.com (904) 640-1399
Winterfell Construction  Inc. Tommy Hamm 1204 Savannah Drive Panama City FL 32405 tearlhamm@gmail.com (850) 819-3731
Wright Construction Group Johnny Limbaugh 5811 Youngquist Rd Fort Myers FL 33912 johnny.limbaugh@wcgfl.com (239) 481-5000
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